10

11

12

LTE#
3773-07
3948-07
4216-08
4230-08
4290-08
4411-09
4594-10
4821-11
4906-11
5489-16
5575-17

5682-17

LIMITED TAX EXEMPTION PROGRAM
HOMEBUYER OPPORTUNITY - HOLTE (37)

37382

EXHIBIT A
Resolution
September 2018

TERMINATIONS

Estimated additional annual foregone tax revenue of $2412 per unit (12 units) for a total of $28,944

OWNER NAME
HILLARYK DAY
KIRSTENN  SVAREN

WOW HOMES LLC

BAO

ZE HE

MILA'Y

JUDD

JIEFENG

JULIENNE P

SEAN L

LENH

ERICA

TRUONG

HUANG

EDWARDS

RENCH

CHEN

CHANDLER

SLOANES

LAM

ELLINGSEN

PROPERTY
TAX ID

R591017

R623912

R624058

R625384

R610957

R624834

R137249

R638196

R644930
R672780

R334077-
PARENT

R151594

NUMBER AREA STREET

2846 N HOUGHTON ST

4413

2218

2398

3823

8714

8932

4015

5810

5011

2784

9489

NE

SE

SE

SE

SE

NE

SE

SE

KILLINGSWORTH ST

171ST AV

171ST AV

125TH AV

TYNDALL AV

CLARENDON ST

124TH AV
15TH.AV

104TH AV
122ND AV

MIDWAY AV

UNIT

#109

zp
97217
97218
97236
97236
97236
97217
97203
97236
97211
97266
97236

97203

TAX EXEMPTION
CODE NUMBER

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

37

REASON FOR
TERMINATION

Not owner-occupied
Not owner-occupied
Not owner-occupied
Not owner-occupied
Not owner-occupied
Not owner-occupied
Not owner-occupied
Not owner-occupied
Not owner-occupied
Over-Income
Over-Income

Over-Income



